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2022 Virtus OA Games - Brisbane - 8/11/2022 to 10/11/2022

Event 36 Men 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi Class II1

World: # 26.16 15/10/2019Viacheslav Emeliantsev, RUS

Oceania:

Asia: @ 26.47 15/10/2019Wong Sang Cho, KOR
Seed

Alegabes, Ariel Josep
DosSantos Duarte (V),
Tang, Wai Lok S14
Alford, Joshua S14
Dyer, Jarred S14
Stewart, Bailey S14
Shih, Min-Hsuan S14
Chan, Wei Siang Darre
Sou, Chi Ngai S14
Conlon, Bailey S14

Age Team

18
20
25
27
22
21
25
19
25

PHI
BRA
HKG
AUS
AUS
AUS
TPE
SGP
MAC

! 27.68 15/10/2019Mitchell Kilduff, AUS

Tan, Eng Kiong Benson
Han, Liang Chou S14

Xavier, Denver S14
Tawhai-Hamilton, Cuda



